

Enrollment and Review Change to LB532

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the Cavanaugh amendment, AM1773, on page 1, line 3, "protection" has been inserted after "harassment".

2. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM674:

a. On page 11, line 4, "(i)" has been struck; in line 9 "(ii)" has been struck and "(b)" inserted; in line 13 "(A)" has been struck and "(i)" inserted; in line 14 "(B)(I)" has been struck and "(ii)(A)" inserted; in line 17 "(II)" has been struck and "(B)" inserted; in line 19 "(iii)" has been struck and "(c)" inserted; and in line 31 "available" has been inserted after the comma; and

b. On page 16, line 6, "(i)" has been struck and "(a)" inserted; in line 9 "(ii)" has been struck and "(b)" inserted; and in line 12 "(iii)" has been struck and "(c)" inserted.

(signed) Julie Slama, Chairperson